Position

Employee Benefits Manager

Lead Benefits Analyst

Benefits System Analyst

Benefits Administrator Il

Benefits Analyst |

Benefits Administrator |

Employee Benefits Account

Manager

Benefits Analyst II

Benefits Administrator Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Association of California Water
Agencies Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

Association of California Water
Agencies Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

Association of California Water
Agencies Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

Association of California Water
Agencies Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

Association of California Water
Agencies Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

Association of California Water
Agencies Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

Association of California Water
Agencies Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

Association of California Water
Agencies Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

Association of California Water
Agencies Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

Department

Employee Benefits

Employee Benefits

Employee Benefits

Employee Benefits

Employee Benefits

Employee Benefits

Employee Benefits

Employee Benefits

Employee Benefits

Total Wages

$134,065

$87,430

$64,864

$63,308

$58,053

$49,016

$39,047

$18,872

$18,469

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,366

$31,790

$15,564

$24,529

$35.418

$28,121

$6,799

$3,895

$8,437



