Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Employee Benefits Manager		Association of California Water Agencies Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Employee Benefits	\$134,065	\$41,366
Lead Benefits Analyst		Association of California Water Agencies Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Employee Benefits	\$87,430	\$31,790
Benefits System Analyst		Association of California Water Agencies Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Employee Benefits	\$64,864	\$15,564
Benefits Administrator II		Association of California Water Agencies Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Employee Benefits	\$63,308	\$24,529
Benefits Analyst I		Association of California Water Agencies Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Employee Benefits	\$58,053	\$35,418
Benefits Administrator I		Association of California Water Agencies Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Employee Benefits	\$49,016	\$28,121
Employee Benefits Account Manager		Association of California Water Agencies Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Employee Benefits	\$39,047	\$6,799
Benefits Analyst II		Association of California Water Agencies Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Employee Benefits	\$18,872	\$3,895
Benefits Administrator II		Association of California Water Agencies Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Employee Benefits	\$18,469	\$8,437